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Equinox

162x324
162 x 324 cm
63.8” x 127.6” 

120x260
119,3 x 260,0 cm 
46.97” x 102.4” 

60x260
59,55 x 260,0 cm
23.45” x 102.4” 

120x120
119,3 x 119,3 cm 
46.97” x 46.97” 

Linetops Floor & Walls
Natural 6 mmNatural 12 mm

Eq
ui

no
x

Equinox
Grey

Natural

Equinox
White
Natural

Equinox
Anthracite

Natural

131

60x60
59,55 x 59,55 cm 
23.45” x 23.45” 

30x60
29,75 x 59,55 cm 
11.71” x 23.45” 

60x120
59,55 x 119,3 cm
23.45” x 46.97” 

Satin 7 mm 20 mm7 mm
OutdoorNon-slip

50x100
49,75 x 99,55 cm 
19.59” x 39.19” 

2 cm
Non-slip

30x60
29,75 x 59,55 cm 
11.71” x 23.45” 



Equinox White Natural  120x260

Equinox White Natural  60x260

Equinox White  Natural  120x120

Equinox White Satin 60x120

Equinox White Satin 60x60

Equinox White Satin 30x60

Floor and Walls  6  mm

Floor and Walls  7  mm

G-3381

 G-3381

G-3381

G-1282

G-1180

G-1162

Equinox White Natural / White Satin
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Equinox White Natural 120x260 & 120x120 135



Equinox Grey Natural / Grey Satin

Equinox Grey Natural Linetops 162x324

Equinox Grey Natural  120x260

Equinox Grey Natural  60x260

Equinox Grey Natural  120x120

Equinox Grey Satin 60x120

Equinox Grey Satin 60x60

Equinox Grey Satin 30x60

Equinox Grey Non-Slip 30x60

Equinox Grey Solid 2 CM 50x100

G-3647

G-3381

 G-3381

G-3381

G-1282

G-1180

G-1162

G-1194

G-1258

Linetops 12 mm

Floor and Walls  6 mm

Floor and Walls  7 mm

Non-Slip  7 mm

Solid 2 CM  20 mm
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Equinox Grey Natural 120x120 139



Equinox Grey Solid 50x100
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12.0s Abs
op

Equinox Grey Natural 162x324



Equinox Anthracite Natural / Anthracite Satin

Equinox Anthracite Natural 120x260

Equinox Anthracite Natural 60x260

Equinox Anthracite  Natural 120x120

Equinox Anthracite Satin 60x120

Equinox Anthracite Satin 60x60

Equinox Anthracite Satin 30x60

Equinox Anthracite Non-Slip 30x60

Decor Walls 6 mm
Equinox Anthracite Diamond Decor 60x260

G-3381

 G-3381

G-3381

G-1298

G-1202

G-1180

G-1208

G-2928

Floor and Walls  6 mm

Floor and Walls 7 mm

Non-Slip  7 mm
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147Equinox Anthracite & Grey Natural 120x260, Equinox White & Grey Natural 120x120



Equinox Anthracite
Diamond Decor

60x260
59,55 x 260,0 cm
23.45” x 102.4” 

Walls
6 mm

Equinox Anthracite Diamond Decor 60X260 G-2928
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Equinox Anthracite
Stripes Decor

151151

120x260
59,55 x 260,0 cm
23.45” x 102.4” 

Walls
6 mm

Equinox Anthracite Stripes Decor 120X260


